
Distribution & Regional 
Management
Marilyn Boss 
Regional Executive 
m: 1-206-669-9118
marilyn.boss@zurichna.com

Michael Jones
Area Executive, Southern CA and 
Mountain States
m: 1-818-400-1994
michael.1.jones@zurichna.com

Hilary Ahlers
Territory Leader, Pacific NW
m: 1-503-616-0367
hilary.ahlers@zurichna.com

Services

Joyce Mavredakis 
Staff Legal
m: 1-626-818-6622
joyce.mavredakis@zurichna.com

Debby Smith 
Claims
m: 1-916-730-7936
debby.smith@zurichna.com

Sarah Haynes 
Casualty
m: 1-617-413-1018
sarah.haynes@zurichna.com

Karen Aylmer
Territory Leader, CO, NM, UT, WY
m: 1-303-916-1127
karen.aylmer@zurichna.com

Heather Depiero
Territory Leader, Northern CA
m: 1-925-597-0643
heather.depiero@zurichna.com

Jeanne Jankowski 
Energy - Casualty 
m: 1-832-428-2735
jeanne.jankowski@zurichna.com

Jimmy Trujillo
Life Accident & Health
Supplemental Benefits/Affinity
m: 1-858-254-2822
jimmy.trujillo@zurich.com

Lena Battraw Peters
Programs
m: 1-253-906-1073
lena.battrawpeters@zurichna.com

Sean McCormick 
Marine
m: 1-415-200-8505
sean.mccormick@zurich.com

Chris Yodice 
Financial Institutions 
m: 1-516-510-9909
chris.yodice@zurichna.com

Alicia Pavelko 
Construction - Property 
m: 1-952-300-0308
alicia.pavelko1@zurichna.com

Yohei Miyamoto 
Property
m: 1-213-220-5641
yohei.miyamoto@zurichna.com

Paul Keltner 
Middle Market 
m: 1-310-710-6892
paul.keltner@zurichna.com

Laura Beattie 
International 
m: 1-256-412-4026
laura.beth.beattie@zurichna.com

Jason Wolski
Cyber & Professional Liability
m: 1-630-327-0926
jason.wolski@zurichna.com

Lauren Brady
Life Accident & Health
Group Accident
m: 1-303-224-4025
Lauren.brady@zurichna.com

Christian Jewett 
Private/Non-Profit D&O 
m: 1-978-502-9426
christian.jewett@zurichna.com

David Eliassen 
Surety - Contract 
m: 1-818-590-9122
david.eliassen@zurichna.com

Julie Bolton
Risk Engineering
m: 1-713-805-5234
julie.bolton@zurichna.com

Christian Jewett 
Public D&O
m: 1-978-502-9426
christian.jewett@zurichna.com

Financial Lines Specialty ProductsProperty & Casualty

Jamie Nawojchik 
Energy - Property 
m: 1-917-456-2506
james.nawojchik@zurichna.com

John Vang 
Construction - Casualty 
m: 1-415-350-5402
john.vang@zurichna.com

John Cassidy 
Surety - Commercial 
m: 1-425-442-5646
john.cassidy@zurichna.com

David Milner
Life Accident & Health 
Gig Economy
m: 1-760-390-6216
david.milner1@zurichna.com

Ann Reyes
Life Accident & Health Gap Medical 
& Specialty Health/Stop Loss
m: 1-512-970-0613
ann.reyes@zurichna.com

Kahtija Popovic 
Territory Leader 
Orange County, San Diego, Riverside 
and San Bernardino, CA and, AZ
m: 1-619-933-8627
kahtija.popovic@zurichna.com

Zurich North America
West Region

3/27/24

Melissa Phan
Territory Leader, Los Angeles, Ventura, 
Santa Barbara, CA and NV
 m: 1-917-575-2247
melissa.phan@zurichna.com
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